Oligonucleotides, which are short sequences of
nucleotides, have gained significant attention for
their diverse applications in biotherapeutics, including
gene therapy, RNA interference, and antisense
oligonucleotide therapies. The therapeutic efficacy of
these compounds heavily depends on their purity and
structural integrity, making robust analytical methods
essential for quality control.

We have built a unique collection of life science brands with
unrivalled experience in supporting your scientific advancements.
Ordering information:
Related Products
ID (mm) Length (cm) Description Cat.No.
 1.5  5 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70000-U
 1.5  10 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70001-U
 1.5  15 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70002-U
 2.1  5 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70003-U
 2.1  10 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70004-U
 2.1  15 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70005-U
 3.0  5 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70006-U
 3.0  10 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70007-U
 3.0  15 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70008-U
 4.6  5 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70009-U
 4.6  10 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70010-U
 4.6  15 BIOshell™ A120 (2.7 μm) Oligo C18 HPLC INERTProve™ Column, Pk.1 70011-U
Description Cat.No.
Oligonucleotide HPLC Performance Standard Mix, 12-33 NT PHR8667